Provo City School District (Utah). Provo High School

Series

9910

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Official transcripts

122589

122615

122616

122617

122638

122743

122744

122745

122746

122747

122748

122749

122750

122864

122865

127021

127022

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 03 1940 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1942 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1947 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1952 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1956 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1960 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1963 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1966 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1969 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1971 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1973 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1975 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1975 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1979 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1981 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1982 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1927 - Jan

Non-Public data,

03 1942
contact Archives for assistance

03 1947
contact Archives for assistance

03 1951
contact Archives for assistance

03 1956
contact Archives for assistance

03 1960
contact Archives for assistance

03 1963
contact Archives for assistance

03 1966
contact Archives for assistance

03 1969
contact Archives for assistance

03 1971
contact Archives for assistance

03 1973
contact Archives for assistance

03 1975
contact Archives for assistance

03 1975
contact Archives for assistance

03 1979
contact Archives for assistance

03 1981
contact Archives for assistance

03 1981
contact Archives for assistance

31 1982
contact Archives for assistance

03 1968
contact Archives for assistance



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

137275

137276

137277

137278

137407

148247

148248

148269

148273

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 03 1984 - Jan 03 1985
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 03 1983 - Jan 03 1983
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 03 1984 - Jan 03 1985
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 03 1985 - Jan 03 1985
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 05 1978 - Jan 05 1985
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Aug 18 1986 - Aug 16 1988
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jun 02 1987 - Jan 03 1983
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 03 1985 - Jan 03 1984
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

May 26 1998 - May 26 1988
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance



