Provo City School District (Utah). Provo High School

Series 9910 Official transcripts

Accession #:	122589	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1940 - Jan 03 1942 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	122615	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1942 - Jan 03 1947 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	122616	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1947 - Jan 03 1951 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	122617	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1952 [–] Jan 03 1956 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	122638	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1956 [–] Jan 03 1960 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	122743	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1960 [–] Jan 03 1963 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	122744	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1963 [–] Jan 03 1966 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	122745	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1966 [–] Jan 03 1969 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	122746	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1969 [–] Jan 03 1971 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	122747	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1971 [–] Jan 03 1973 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	122748	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1973 [–] Jan 03 1975 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	122749	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1975 - Jan 03 1975 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	122750	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1975 - Jan 03 1979 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	122864	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1979 - Jan 03 1981 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	122865	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1981 - Jan 03 1981 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	127021	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1982 - Dec 31 1982 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	127022	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1927 - Jan 03 1968 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #:	137275	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1984 - Jan 03 1985 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	137276	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1983 - Jan 03 1983 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	137277	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1984 - Jan 03 1985 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	137278	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1985 - Jan 03 1985 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	137407	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 05 1978 - Jan 05 1985 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	148247	Dates: File Ranges:	Aug 18 1986 - Aug 16 1988 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	148248	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun 02 1987 - Jan 03 1983 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	148269	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1985 - Jan 03 1984 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	148273	Dates: File Ranges:	May 26 1998 - May 26 1988 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance